

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Est on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>N/Work - Construction of Road from</u>					
<u>SH-65 to Sathal Tola</u>					
<u>Agency - Mohammad Hussain</u>					
<u>Ref Agreement No - 201/SRD/ 2021-2022</u>					
<u>Date of Commencement - 25.05.2021</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - Work in Progress</u>					
<u>Agreement Amount - 1,22,07,352 = 0</u>					
<u>(1/1) Pls & Fixing of Bench mark Piles</u>					
<u>2 nos P-①</u>					
<u>@ 454508/110 — Rs. 9090 = 0</u>					
<u>(2/1) Plm Reference Piles</u>					
<u>4 nos P-①</u>					
<u>@ 2085.60/110 — Rs. 8342 = 0</u>					
<u>(3/2) Clearing & grubbing road land.</u>					
<u>0.784 Hec P-①</u>					
<u>@ 52970.33/Hec — Rs. 39198 = 0</u>					
<u>(4/6) Construction of embankment with land 100m</u>					
<u>849.27 m³ P-③</u>					
<u>@ 190.35/m³ — Rs. 161667 = 0</u>					
<u>(5/7) Construction of embankment with land 100m</u>					
<u>1279.90 m³ P-③</u>					
<u>@ 158.35/m³ — Rs. 201722 = 0</u>					
<u>R. 42,0019 = 0</u>					

Continuation

P420019 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) Construction of sub grade & earthen shoulders					
1563.00 m ³ P-⑧					
192.25 m ³					360487 = 0
(7/9) P/W Laying & compaction of gravel sub-base for					
579.15 m ³ P-⑧					
3112.07 m ³					1615631 = 0
(8/10) P/W Laying & compaction of WBM for					
135.00 m ³ P-⑧					
278.438					1170578 = 0
4204.07 m ³					567752 = 0
(9/31) Work excavation for str					
111.54 m ³ P-③					
57.60 m ³ P-⑦					
171.40 m ³					
305.42 m ³					52270 = 0
(10/32) P/W P.C.C. m-15 in foundation					
7.90 m ³ P-②					
9.19 m ³ P-⑤					
17.09 m ³					
6076.20 m ³					103842 = 0
(11/33) P/W P.C.C. m-20 in sub-str					
24.02 m ³ P-⑤					33.235 m ³
6760.22 m ³					224676 = 0
					38,87,503 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/34) Plw P.C.C. m-20 in sub-str					
62.12 m ² P-(7)					
32.30 m ² P-(5)					
5.904 m ² P-(3)					
140.324 m ² 1st 1000 83.630					
Rs 6986.45/m ² —————					Rs 584260.20
(13/35) Plw R.C.C. HP 10000 H.P.C.					
15.0 m P-(5)					
Rs 3958.17/m —————					Rs 59373.20
(14/36) painting on parapet wall.					
41.280 m ² P-(7)					
Rs 100.76/m ² —————					Rs 4159.20
(15/37) Plw weep holes					
36 nos P-(6)					
Rs 121.49/No —————					Rs 4374.20
(16/38) Plw R.C.C. m-25 in sub-str					
10.020 m ² P-(5)					
Rs 7713.02/m ² —————					Rs 77284.20
(17/39) S/P/F/Play HYSD amt bar					
1.761 m ² P-(5) 1/16 to 1.736 m ²					
Rs 54729.51/m ² —————					Rs 95008.20
					Rs 47,11,961.20

471196120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/40) Providing and Laying filter media in A.B. & R. ponds.					
34.28 m ³ P- (6)					
@ 804.98/m ³				Rs.	27597=00
(19/41) Providing and Laying filter media in A.B. & R. ponds.					
19.821 m ³ P- (6)					
@ 3657.31/m ³				Rs.	72493=00
(20/42) P.V. R.C.C. m-30 in super str					
4.38 m ³ P- (6) (10 to 4 375 m ³)					
@ 8370.46/m ³				Rs.	36621=00
(21/43) Construction of R.C.C. Railing					
5.0 m P- (6)					
@ 3532.01/m				Rs.	17661=00
(22/45) P.V. Drainage Spouts					
4 nos P- (6)					
@ 462.10/No				Rs.	1848=00
				Rs.	48,68,181=00
@ Add 12% G.S.T				Rs.	584182=00
@ Add 1% L.C.S.S				Rs.	48682=00
				Rs.	55101,045=00
Below 1.2% (C) - Rs.					66563=00
				Rs.	54,34,482=00

22/4/2022

Continuation

J.E.

C.P.P.

AE

22.04.22
E.C.